
DA TE: 21,0U026 

■OUT 

No. 

TEAM NAME: MAHARAS..-rRA KESARI 

1 ~ 

2 MANISHA8HANVALA 

3 ftOBERT BARAN 

4 YASH 

5 TEVANYAN VAZGEN 

6 ATISH THODKAR 

7 DUDOVAIILYANAZHIVKOVA 

8 HARSHrTA MOR 

9 GUZMAN LOPEZ Y.USN!YUS 

PRO WRESTLING LEAGUE 

lSJANUARY-OlFEBRUARY 

MA TCB No.: 09 

TOSS \VON • MAHARASHTRA KESARI 

RESULTS 

VS TEAM NAMI: UP DOMINATORS 

MEN •86KG MYKHAILOV VASYL 

WOMEN-57KG TAPSYA 

MEN• 125 KG JASPOORAN SINGH 

MEN•74KG ABHIMANYOU 

MEN•65 KG VISHAL KALIRAMAN 

MEN•S7KG RAHUL DESWAL 

WOMEN ·-62 KG NISHA·DAHIYA 

WOMEN-?6KG OJO DAMOIA HANNAH 

WOMEN -,53 KO ANTtM PANGHAL 

SEASON S 11026 

BOUTRESUL 1S ~IFICATION POINTS 

(J.15) UP VP01 (J:1) VICTORY BY POINTS 

(9·12) UP VP01 (J:1) VICTORY BY POINTS 

(10.2) MAH VP01 (J:1J VICTORY BY POINTS 

(5•2) MAH VPOl (J:1J VICTORY BY POINTS 

(4-S) MAH VPOl (J:1J VICTORY BY POINTS 

--(15-13) MAH VP01 (J:lt VICTORY BY POINTS 

(1-8) UP VP01 (J:lt VICTORY BY POINTS 

·(11•13) MAH VFA(StO) VICTORY BY FALL 

(0·5) UP VPO (J:O) VICTORY BY POINTS 
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